SCHWANDEN

Luftpistole

von Gunten
Saurer
Marending
Schnidrig
Willener
Willener
Balmer

von Gunten
Bangerter
Kessler

Luftgewehr

Ruegsegger
Spahr
Kampf
Willener
Gerber
Grossglauser
Kampf
Kampf

Streit
Berchtold
Grossglauser
Berchtold

A = Auflage

LG+LP SCHUTZEN

Rangliste Eroffnungsschiessen 2022

Adolf
Bruno
Hans
Hermann
Marcel
Hans Ruedi
Alfred
Janine
Christoph
Hansjorg

Roland
Olivia
Salome
Hans Ruedi
Manuel
Ivan
Andrina
Ayko
Jano
Diego
Aaron
Dean

K= Kissen

Passen

91
93
85
82
77
81
76
80
83
72

99
99
93

94
86
93
89
79
73
70
64

Passen

90
85
88
87
87
80
84
78
74
75

100
95
99
98
89
95
88
90
82
67
55
36

Total

181
178
173
169
164
161
160
158
157
147

199
194
192
192
183
181
181
179
161
140
125
100



